1/2
Ref. Certif. No.
DK-123761-UL
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT (IECEE) CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
Gas cooktop with integrated Down-draft system
Name and address of the applicant

1 HG03 I 1SI40 4GA R1 B 310 220-240 or 230 50
2 HG03 I 1W50 4GA R1 B 250 220-240 or 230 50-60
 Explanation of type/electrical configuration:
HG03  = Type of construction
I = Insulation Class
xSy or xWy = Number of Motors and Type of Motor
xGA = Number and Configuration of Gas burners
R1 = Kind of Control (LV Rotative Control with soft speed)
B = ”B” tested for/at 240 V
Remark: x is a number (one or more digit), y is a sequence of alphanumerical characters of any length
(see Type/Code identification table).
Additional Information:
Additionally evaluated to: EN 60335-1:2012, EN 60335-1:2012/A1:2019, EN 60335-1:2012/A2:2019, EN 60335-1:2012/A11:2014,
EN 60335-1:2012/A13:2017, EN 60335-1:2012/A14:2019, EN 60335-2-31:2014, EN 62233:2008, EN 60335-2-102:2016
National Differences specified in the CB Test Report.
Additional information (if necessary)
Date: 2022-01-28
 UL (US), 333 Pfingsten Rd IL 60062, Northbrook, USA